

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5948/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 31/03/2009 in CRLR No. 826/2007
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT GWALIOR)

MAMTA BHARDWAJ

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MADHUSUDAN BHARDWAJ & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 28/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. D.C.Agrawal, Adv.,
Mr.Ambuj Agrawal, Adv.
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

(Kusum Syal)
Sr.P.A.

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master